The Erie Hunt and Saddle Club, Inc. 2025 Year End Awards Volunteer Form

Each member seeking Year End Awards eligibility shall complete, document and submit their volunteer hours to the Erie Hunt and Saddle Club, Inc. The required volunteer hours are designated by membership. The required volunteer hours are:

Membership Type	hip Type Active Adult Active Family Rider		Active Family of 2+ Riders	Associate Adult / Family	
Hours Required	10	10	20	none	

To document your volunteer hours, please complete this form and submit to EHSC.sponsorships@gmail.com no later than October 1, 2025. Forms may also be mailed to **P.O. Box 590, Edinboro, PA 16412.** Please complete one Year End Awards Volunteer Form per rider / horse combination.

	Section One: Horse / Rider C	Combination Inform	ation fo	r Year End	Award	
	Name:					
Rider	Address:					
	Street		City		state	zip
	Email:		Phone Number			
Name of Horse:		Breed (i.e. horse, pony, mini, draft, ottb)	Sex	Height	Color	Age
	TIP # (if applicable):					
First a	nd Last Name of the Owner of the Horse:		•			

Volunteer Date	Description of Work Performed	Number of Hours

Volunteer Opportunities

Opening Day	Closing Day	Open Horse Shows	Open Schooling Hunter Shows	Combined Tests
Dressage Shows	Hunter Show	Game Shows	Clinics	

Types of Volunteer Opportunities

Secretary	Announcer	Gate	Ring Crew	Distribute Ribbons	
Timers	Dressage Scribes	Setup	Tear Down	Trash Removal	
Mowing	Weed Eating	Painting	Building / Property Maintenance	Outhouse cleaning	